
11/17/18 Turn-N-Burn Results11/17/18 Turn-N-Burn Results

Open AMOpen AMOpen AM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $60.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $60.00

2 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8232 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.823

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 25.69+Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 25.69+Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 25.69+

Open PMOpen PM

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $60.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $60.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $60.00

2 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8232 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.823

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 25.69+Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 25.69+

2500 AM2500 AM

1 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.934 $40.001 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.934 $40.00

2 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $24.002 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $24.00

3 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606 $16.00

2 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $24.00

3 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606 $16.003 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606 $16.00

4 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.7734 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773

5 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.835 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.83

6 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.802

5 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.83

6 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.8026 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.802

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 21.143+Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 21.143+

Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 24.006+Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 24.006+

2500 PM2500 PM

1 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.183 $35.001 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.183 $35.00

2 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $21.002 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $21.002 Summer Emick TK Judging by the Money - Judd 16.542 $21.00

3 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773 $14.003 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773 $14.00

4 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.7744 Sheri Philpott Say Leo in French - Frosty 16.774

5 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.9525 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.9525 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 21.143+Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 21.143+

Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 24.006+Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 24.006+

1000 AM1000 AM

1 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.203 $20.001 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.203 $20.00

2 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.002 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.002 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.00

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $10.003 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $10.00

4 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $5.004 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $5.00

5 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5565 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5565 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.556

6 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 17.0746 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 17.074

7 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.0767 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.076

8 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.2078 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.2078 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.207

Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 21.153+Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 21.153+

Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 30.829+Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 30.829+

1000 PM1000 PM

1 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.203 $20.001 Alicia Meadors Larry 16.203 $20.00

2 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.002 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.002 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304 $15.00

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $10.003 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $10.00

4 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $5.004 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $5.00

5 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5565 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5565 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.556

6 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 17.0746 Tonya Bender Judges Sweet Score - Sweets 17.074

7 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.0767 Gretchen Miller Kenos Chaos 17.076



8 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.2078 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.207

Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 21.153+Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 21.153+

Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 30.829+Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 30.829+Marty Fox Slick Left A Dashin - Do 30.829+

200 AM200 AM

1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.909 $21.001 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.909 $21.00

2 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $17.00

1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.909 $21.00

2 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $17.002 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $17.00

3 Nicholette Chapman Heymand Do 17.074 $13.003 Nicholette Chapman Heymand Do 17.074 $13.00

4 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star - Merc 17.119 $9.004 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star - Merc 17.119 $9.00

5 Kamala Malcolm Pearl of Hope 17.452 $5.00

4 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star - Merc 17.119 $9.00

5 Kamala Malcolm Pearl of Hope 17.452 $5.005 Kamala Malcolm Pearl of Hope 17.452 $5.00

6 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.5766 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.576

7 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 18.9767 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 18.976

8 Nikki Millin Pearl 19.2458 Nikki Millin Pearl 19.2458 Nikki Millin Pearl 19.245

9 Bobbi Jo Newman Badger 19.7139 Bobbi Jo Newman Badger 19.713

10 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.14810 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.148

11 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.21611 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.21611 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.216

12 Amorita Anstett Rooster 26.53512 Amorita Anstett Rooster 26.535

13 Nicholette Chapman BNL OOO Millie 27.75413 Nicholette Chapman BNL OOO Millie 27.754

200 PM200 PM

1 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.909 $18.001 Tonya Bender Judges Golden Girl-Spice 16.909 $18.00

2 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $11.002 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $11.002 Mike Holland Biankus Red Money - Nola 17.06 $11.00

3 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star - Merc 17.119 $7.003 Marty Fox FX Ima Fancy Star - Merc 17.119 $7.00

4 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.5764 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.576

5 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.2165 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.2165 Kaylee Aldrich Junior 20.216

6 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.8536 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.853

Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 999.99Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 999.99

4D AM4D AM

1D1D

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $132.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $132.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $132.00

2 Brenda Mays Judges Buys Diamonds - Diamond 15.416 $102.002 Brenda Mays Judges Buys Diamonds - Diamond 15.416 $102.00

3 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $74.003 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $74.00

4 Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 15.5954 Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 15.5954 Brenda Mays Bet I Cuss A Judge - Zeva 15.595

5 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 15.75 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 15.7

6 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.7246 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.724

7 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.7317 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.7317 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.731

8 Garcie Garthwaite Flower Flyin Famous Cash 15.7858 Garcie Garthwaite Flower Flyin Famous Cash 15.785

9 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.8239 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.823

9 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8239 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8239 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.823

11 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.83511 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.835

2D2D

1 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.934 $119.001 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.934 $119.001 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 15.934 $119.00

2 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.939 $91.002 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.939 $91.00

3 Barbara Goss Judge Lady Bug - Sharon 15.953 $66.003 Barbara Goss Judge Lady Bug - Sharon 15.953 $66.00

4 Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 16.2134 Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 16.2134 Dally Jo Miotke Streakin Zenarra 16.213

5 Katie Garthwaite Blazin 16.2265 Katie Garthwaite Blazin 16.226

6 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 16.2816 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 16.281

7 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.3047 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.3047 Dana Millin Itchi Kahn 16.304

8 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 16.3178 Sierra Ferguson Eye Like Big Boots 16.317

9 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 16.3419 Therese Mott Docs Rojo Olena - Rojo 16.341



3D3D

1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.408 $101.001 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.408 $101.00

2 Courtney Thomas MP Dinero's Shortcake 16.451 $78.002 Courtney Thomas MP Dinero's Shortcake 16.451 $78.00

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $57.00

2 Courtney Thomas MP Dinero's Shortcake 16.451 $78.00

3 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $57.003 Amorita Anstett Sheza Dazzling Cash 16.505 $57.00

4 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.5074 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507

5 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5565 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.556

6 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606

5 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.556

6 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.6066 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606

7 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.6917 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.691

8 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.7738 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773

9 Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 16.783

8 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773

9 Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 16.7839 Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 16.783

10 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.86610 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.866

11 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.89511 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.895

4D4D4D

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.919 $88.001 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.919 $88.00

2 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 16.995 $68.002 Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 16.995 $68.00

3 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.12 $49.003 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.12 $49.003 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 17.12 $49.00

4 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.2074 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.207

5 Ava Malcolm Sinister Black 17.2725 Ava Malcolm Sinister Black 17.272

6 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 17.2736 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 17.2736 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 17.273

7 Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 17.3687 Kaylee Fahlgren Lena's Queen of Harts 17.368

8 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley 17.478 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley 17.47

9 Karma Johns Twix 17.5039 Karma Johns Twix 17.5039 Karma Johns Twix 17.503

10 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 17.71510 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 17.715

11 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 18.00911 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 18.009

12 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 18.26212 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 18.26212 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 18.262

13 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.38513 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.385

14 Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 18.39814 Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 18.398

15 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.80215 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.80215 Patti Martin Dual Millie Money 18.802

16 Melea White Go With Grace 19.05816 Melea White Go With Grace 19.058

17 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.13717 Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 19.137

18 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.16518 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.16518 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.165

19 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 19.67619 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 19.676

20 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.14820 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.148

21 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 29.94221 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 29.94221 Tamara Scroggs Judges Streakinsteel 29.942

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 921.143Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 921.143

Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 924.006Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 924.006

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 925.69Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 925.69Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 925.69

Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 915.989Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 915.989

Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99

4D PM4D PM

1D 1D 

1 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $133.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $133.001 Bekkie Bowerman Flirtn With A Streak 15.405 $133.00

2 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $89.002 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $89.00

3 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 15.73 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 15.7

4 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.7244 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.7244 Mecarte Cook Takin Your Money - Money 15.724

5 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.7315 Shonna Hinson Tk JCee's Firewater - Daisy 15.731

6 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.8236 Tasha Johns TK High on Cash 15.823

6 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8236 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.8236 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 15.823

8 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.8358 Gretchen Miller Fellas Top Gal 15.835

9 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.8689 Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix 15.868



2D2D

1 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.939 $120.001 Lexi Goss DTF Speedy Lu 15.939 $120.00

2 Barbara Goss Judge Lady Bug - Sharon 15.953 $80.002 Barbara Goss Judge Lady Bug - Sharon 15.953 $80.00

3 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.183

2 Barbara Goss Judge Lady Bug - Sharon 15.953 $80.00

3 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.1833 Tonya Rosebrook DC Mister Twister - Hammy 16.183

3D3D

1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.408 $102.001 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.408 $102.00

2 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $68.00

1 Cindi Holland Salleys A Cool Cat 16.408 $102.00

2 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $68.002 Camie Johnston SC Famous Last Words 16.507 $68.00

3 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.5563 Danielle Head TK Hell on Wheels 16.556

4 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.6914 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.691

5 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773

4 Colleen Kingsbury Judges Pants on Fire - Wolfman 16.691

5 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.7735 Tanya Ledbetter Dash to Perfection 16.773

6 Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 16.7836 Tonya Bender Razzle Power Impress - Razzle 16.783

7 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.8667 Shalene Baert Barlinks Bit A Spice 16.866

8 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.8958 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.8958 Mecarte Cook Atticus 16.895

4D  4D  

1 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.919 $89.001 Meredith Pierce-Brewer News of A Hero 16.919 $89.00

2 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952 $59.002 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952 $59.002 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952 $59.00

3 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.0623 Therese Mott Fire Fox Trouble -Sonny 17.062

4 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.2074 Bekkie Bowerman Flashin That Cash 17.207

5 Karma Johns Twix 17.245 Karma Johns Twix 17.245 Karma Johns Twix 17.24

6 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 17.2736 Breanne Wolfe Tk Montana Fame 17.273

7 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley 17.477 Michelle Kennedy Bogies Bee A Danjur - Folley 17.47

8 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 18.0678 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 18.0678 Danette Brown Banditskippin Bambi 18.067

8 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 18.0678 Cindy Legg Freckles Brown 18.067

10 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.38510 Alicia Wyman Givema  Tiny Jet - Gabby 18.385

11 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 18.54411 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 18.54411 Bobbi Jo Newman Ima Major Whoopie 18.544

12 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.16512 Hollee Kaseberg Annie 19.165

13 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.85313 Ryly Barber Jewell 20.853

Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 921.143Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 921.143Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vati - Skyler 921.143

Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 924.006Amy Stafford LB Time for Sunshine - Red 924.006

Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 925.69Bobbi Aldrich RLM Tuckin for Cash - Double D 925.69

Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 916.253Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 916.253Mindy Hendricks FX Color Me Fameous - Dixie 916.253

Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 922.253Natasha Haddad Blazin Orion - Hank 922.253

Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 999.99Allison Ferguson Paint The Lil Tucker 999.99

Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99

Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 999.99Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruisin Teritori - Cruiser 999.99

Sidepot AMSidepot AMSidepot AM

1D1D

1 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $36.001 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $36.00

3D3D3D

1 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606 $24.001 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.606 $24.00

Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99

Sidepot PMSidepot PM

1D1D

1 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $36.001 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $36.001 Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa - Peppa 15.575 $36.00

3D3D

1 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952 $24.001 Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 16.952 $24.00

Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99

500 Novice Rider AM500 Novice Rider AM



1D1D

1 Ava Malcolm Sinister Black 17.272 $22.001 Ava Malcolm Sinister Black 17.272 $22.00

2 Karma Johns Twix 17.503 $14.002 Karma Johns Twix 17.503 $14.00

3 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 17.586

2 Karma Johns Twix 17.503 $14.00

3 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 17.5863 Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 17.586

2D2D

1 Morgan Pierce Razz 17.852 $19.001 Morgan Pierce Razz 17.852 $19.00

2 Avah Lawler Andale 17.911 $13.00

1 Morgan Pierce Razz 17.852 $19.00

2 Avah Lawler Andale 17.911 $13.002 Avah Lawler Andale 17.911 $13.00

3D3D

1 Nicholette Chapman I see Honey 18.523 $28.001 Nicholette Chapman I see Honey 18.523 $28.00

4D

1 Nicholette Chapman I see Honey 18.523 $28.00

4D4D

1 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 19.555 $14.001 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 19.555 $14.00

2 Brooklyn Kirkpatrick Andale 19.624 $10.002 Brooklyn Kirkpatrick Andale 19.624 $10.00

3 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.3123 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.3123 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.312

4 Isabell Rosebrook Jessie 27.1284 Isabell Rosebrook Jessie 27.128

Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 917.771Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 917.771

Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.183Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.183Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.183

Reagan Goodman Snuggles 918.484Reagan Goodman Snuggles 918.484

Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 999.99Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 999.99

Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99

500 Novice Rider PM500 Novice Rider PM

1D1D1D

1 Morgan Pierce Razz 17.193 $27.001 Morgan Pierce Razz 17.193 $27.00

2 Karma Johns Twix 17.24 $18.002 Karma Johns Twix 17.24 $18.00

3 Avah Lawler Andale 17.6873 Avah Lawler Andale 17.6873 Avah Lawler Andale 17.687

2D2D

1 Reagan Goodman Snuggles 18.179 $34.001 Reagan Goodman Snuggles 18.179 $34.00

4D4D4D

1 Brooklyn Kirkpatrick Andale 18.765 $15.001 Brooklyn Kirkpatrick Andale 18.765 $15.00

2 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 19.512 $10.002 Brooklyn Lane Keno's Chaos-Curly 19.512 $10.00

3 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 19.9453 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 19.9453 Ashlinn O'Malley Felix 19.945

4 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.6624 LeiLani Lane Babe 21.662

5 Isabell Rosebrook Jessie 29.1575 Isabell Rosebrook Jessie 29.157

Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 917.938Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 917.938Jadia Kemnitz Snuggles 917.938

Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.183Riley Christensen Notice My Buttons 918.183

Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99Rochelle Matheson Sheza Golden Hobby 999.99

Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99Julie Vosberg Tuff Shot 999.99


